

1st June, 2017

To,

The Manager (Listing)
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: 532290

To,

The Manager (Listing)
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051

Scrip Code: BLBLIMITED

**Sub: Submission of Newspapers Advertisement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited
Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2017**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the applicable Regulations of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2017 as published in "The Financial Express" (English, all Editions) on 31st May, 2017 and "Jansatta" (Hindi, Local Edition) respectively on 01st June, 2017 as considered by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May, 2017.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,

For **BLB LIMITED**


(ABHA GARG)
COMPANY SECRETARY



M.No : A38787

BLB Limited

CIN : L67120HR1981PLC051078
Corporate Member : NSE & BSE



सेंट्रल बैंक ऑफ़ इंडिया
Central Bank of India

क्षेत्रीय का
Regional

Possession For Immovable Property

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Central Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Security Int of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the issued Demand Notice calling upon the borrower(s)/guarantor(s) repay the amount mentioned in the demand notice within 60 day The borrower(s)/guarantor(s) having failed to repay the amounts, and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) rules on the date mentioned in the (first) schedule below. The borrower(s)/guarantor(s) in particular and the public in general property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the mentioned in the schedule. The borrower's/guarantor's/mortgage Sub Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect time available.

Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) & Branch	Date of Demand Notice & Amount	Res
1. Borrower- Sh. Brajesh Kumar s/o Sh. Chimman Lal, 2. Co-Borrower-Smt. Satyama w/o Sh. Brajesh Kumar, R/o: 8/133, Kaushalpur, Post Dayalbagh, Agra, Guarantor-1. Sh. Surendra Kumar s/o Late Shri Shyam Lal, R/o : 277, Nagla Mohan, Shahganj, Agra, Branch : Shamshabad Road, Agra	Dt. 02-12-16 ₹ 10,16,682/- + interest & other expenses	Res Post In t Sh. Hou Don Part
Date : 30.05.2017 Place : Agra		



METAL COATINGS
CIN : L74899DL19

Registered office : 912, Hemkunt Chamber
Phone : 011-41808125, Website : www.m

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2016 Audited
Total Income from Operations	5,524	2,366	11,710	5,953
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	31	45	33	77
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	31	45	33	77
Equity Share Capital	529	529	529	529
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			9,347	9,440
Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rs. (before extraordinary items not annualised)				
(a) Basic	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.15
(b) Diluted	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.15
Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rs. (After extraordinary items not annualised)				
(a) Basic	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.15
(b) Diluted	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.15

Notes:-
1) The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the B at their meeting held on 30th May, 2017.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure R and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Excha website at www.mcil.net

Place: New Delhi

BLB LIMITED



CIN : L67120HR1981PLC051078
(Corporate Member: NSE and BSE)
Registered Office: SCO (Shop Cum Office) No. 22, Spring Field Colony, Extension No. 1,
Near Sector 31-32 Faridabad, Haryana - 121003.
Tel: 011 - 49325600, Fax : 011 - 49325637

STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2017

PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2016 Audited
1 Total Income from operation (net)	5,524	2,366	11,710	5,953	28,849
2 Net Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities after tax	31	45	33	77	158
3 Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	31	45	33	77	158
4 Equity Share Capital	529	529	529	529	529
5 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)			9,347	9,440	9,934
6 Earnings Per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)					
Basic:	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.15	0.30
Diluted:	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.15	0.30
7 Earnings Per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)					
Basic:	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.15	0.30
Diluted:	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.15	0.30

Notes:-

- The above Standalone results for the quarter / year ended 31st March, 2017 and the consolidated results for the year ended 31st March, 2017 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May, 2017.
- The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date unaudited figures upto the third quarter.
- Consolidated Financial Statements have been prepared in accordance with Accounting Standard-21 "Consolidated Financial Statements". Consolidated figures for the year include figures of the Company, its four subsidiaries and one subsidiary (Sri Chaturbhuj Properties Limited) upto 28/11/2016. (Previous year: five subsidiaries and one step down overseas subsidiary).
- The company has liquidated its entire shareholding in the Sri Chaturbhuj Properties Limited, subsidiary company as per resolution passed by its board of director in the meeting held on 26/10/2016.
- Deferred Tax Asset amounting to Rs. 126.01 lacs has been reversed as the benefit of set-off of business losses lapsed due to expiry of time limit available as per the provisions of the Income Tax Act, 1961. Since the credit of Deferred Tax Asset of Rs. 126.01 lacs was accumulated with Retained Earnings as such the same has been reversed therefrom.
- The Company does not have more than one reportable segment in line with the Accounting Standard (AS-17)-"Segment Reporting" issued by The ICAI.
- During the year, the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 25/03/2017 has approved the draft Composite Scheme of Arrangement, proposing the amalgamation of four wholly owned subsidiary companies i.e. M/s BLB Commodities Limited, M/s. BLB Global Business Limited, M/s. Cayrise Commodities Limited, M/s. Sri Sharadamba Properties Limited ("Transferor Companies") with the Company ("Transferee Company"). After consolidation of business at one place in the BLB Limited, the Commodity Trading division (Demerged Undertaking -1) and Financial Service Divisions (Demerged Undertaking -2) shall be hived off into M/s Sakala Commodities Limited (Resulting Company-1) and M/s Samagra Capital Limited (Resulting Company-2) respectively.
- Figures for the previous quarter/period/year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

Date: 30/05/2017
Place: New Delhi

www.blblimited.com
infoblbl@blblimited.com

For BLB Limited
Sd/-
(Vikram Rathi)
Executive Director
DIN : 0007325

RASANDIK ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: 14, Roj-Ka-Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Mewat, Haryana-122103
CIN : L74210HR1984PLC032293 www.rasandik.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2017

SL. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	31.03.2016 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2016 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net of excise duty)	6,702.86	4,804.40	5,075.45	21,500.40	19,509.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	211.58	(99.06)	215.39	294.72	113.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	211.58	(99.06)	215.39	294.72	113.96
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	472.50	472.50	472.50	472.50	472.50
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	2,452.66	2,157.94
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each) - Basic and Diluted:	4.48	(2.10)	4.56	6.24	2.41
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) - Basic and Diluted :	4.48	(2.10)	4.56	6.24	2.41

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Investor Section of our website www.rasandik.com and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
- The above results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2017 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30th May, 2017.
- The Board of Directors have not recommended dividend.

का छोड़कर)	5.59	1.59	21.19	15.61	17.44	11.71
------------	------	------	-------	-------	-------	-------

8 प्रति शेयर आय (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) : बोनस एवं डाइव्दण्डिड
 नोट: उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (एनएसई एवं बीएसई) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 (लिस्टिंग दायित्वों और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) के अधीन शेयर बाजारों के पास दायर तिमाही एवं वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट अर्थात www.nseindia.com और www.bseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात www.lloydengg.com पर उपलब्ध है।
 कृते लील इलेक्ट्रिक लिमिटेड का अचिन कुंज रोड होलटाइम निवेश

700 001
2225292

merlawrie.com

बीएलबी लिमिटेड

CIN: L67120HR1981PLC051078
 (कांफिडेंट संवर्धन: एनएसई, बीएसई तथा एनएसई-आई)
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एरसीओ (ग्रोप-सह-कार्यालय) नं. 22, सिंग क्लब कालोनी, एक्सटेंशन नं. 1, निकट सेक्टर 31-32, फकीदाबाद, हरियाणा-121003
 टेली: 011-49325600, फैक्स: 011-49325637
 31 मार्च, 2017 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लिए स्टैंडर्डएलोन एवं समेकित अकेकित वित्तीय परिणाम

विवरण	स्टैंडर्डएलोन		समेकित	
	समाप्त तिमाही 31.3.2017 अकेकित	समाप्त तिमाही 31.3.2018 अकेकित	समाप्त वर्ष 31.3.2016 अकेकित	समाप्त वर्ष 31.3.2017 अकेकित
1 प्रचालनों से कुल आय (युद्ध)	5524	2366	11710	5953
2 कर के बाद सामान्य क्रियाकलापों से युद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	31	45	43	77
3 कर के बाद (सहायक) गतिविधियों से आय अर्थात के लिए युद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	31	45	33	77
4 लिक्विड शेयर पुर्जी (अप्रत)	529	529	529	529
5 आरक्षण (पूर्व वर्ष के तुलन पर के अनुसार पुनर्मापकन आरक्षित की आरक्षित)			9547	9440
6 आय प्रति शेयर (अवसाधारण मदों से पूर्व) (रु. 1/- प्रति का)	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.15
7 आय प्रति शेयर (अवसाधारण मदों के बाद) (रु. 1/- प्रति का)	0.06	0.09	0.06	0.15

समेकित	समेकित	समेकित
31/03/2016	31/03/2017	31/03/2018
को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखा परीक्षित)	को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखा परीक्षित)	को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखा परीक्षित)
1778.38	1901.49	1778.84
240.21	253.81	239.92
240.21	253.81	239.92
164.35	171.07	164.02
161.89	170.52	161.40
114.06	114.00	114.00
1036.44	1214.85	1210.24
14.42	14.92	14.99
14.42	14.92	14.99

टिप्पणी:
 1. 31 मार्च, 2017 को समाप्त तिमाही/वर्ष के उपरोक्त स्टैंडर्डएलोन परिणामों तथा 31 मार्च, 2017 को समाप्त वर्ष के समेकित परिणामों को ऑडिट द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 30 मई, 2017 को आयोजित इनको बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किए गए।
 2. अंतिम तिमाही के आंकड़े संपूर्ण वित्त वर्ष तथा तीसरी तिमाही तक तिथि तक वर्ष के प्रकाशित अकेकित आंकड़ों के संदर्भ में अकेकित आंकड़ों के बीच संतुलक आंकड़े हैं।
 3. समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों को लेखा मानक-21 "समेकित वित्तीय विवरणों" के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है। वर्ष के लिए समेकित आंकड़े में कंपनी, उसकी चार सहायकों तथा एक सहायक (श्री चतुर्भुज प्रॉपर्टी लिमिटेड) के 28.11.2016 तक के आंकड़े शामिल हैं। (पूर्व वर्ष में कंपनी, उसकी चार सहायकों तथा एक सहायक (श्री चतुर्भुज प्रॉपर्टी लिमिटेड) के 28.11.2016 तक के आंकड़े शामिल हैं।)
 4. 26.10.2016 को आयोजित इनको बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा चारित प्रस्ताव के अनुसार कंपनी ने श्री चतुर्भुज प्रॉपर्टी लिमिटेड, कंपनी की सहायक में अपनी संपूर्ण शेयरधारिता को लिक्विड कर दिया है।
 5. आयकर अधिनियम के प्रावधानों के अनुसार उपलब्ध समय सीमा को समाप्त के कारण चुक गई व्यावसायिक इंटिफिकेशन के माध्यम से आयकर के कारण रु. 126.01 लाख की राशि के आरक्षणित कर परिसंपत्ति को विचरन किया गया है। चूंकि, रु. 126.01 लाख की आरक्षणित कर परिसंपत्ति का क्रेडिट रिटैन्ड आय से सीध में है, अतः उसे उत्सरे रिचर्ज किया गया है।
 6. आईएसआई द्वारा जारी लेखा मानक (एसए-17) "खंड लिमिटेड" के अनुसार कंपनी के पास विवरण देने योग्य एक ही अकेकित खंड नहीं है।
 7. वर्ष के दौरान 25.3.2017 को आयोजित इनको बैठक में निदेशक मंडल ने कंपनी ("अंतरिती कंपनी") के साथ संतुल्य व्यवहार्य की चार सहायक कंपनियों अर्थात्, बीएलबी कर्पोरेटिव लिमिटेड, मै. बीएलबी ग्लोबल बिजनेस लिमिटेड, मै. केंप्राइज कर्पोरेटिव लिमिटेड, मै. श्री शारदया प्रॉपर्टी लिमिटेड ("अंतरक कंपनी") के सम्मेलन का प्रस्ताव करते हुए व्यवस्था को मिश्रित कंपनी के रूप में स्वीकार किया है। बीएलबी लिमिटेड में एक जागत व्यवसाय के समकेन के बाद कंपनी के ट्रेडिंग प्रभाग (डिविजन्ड उपक्रम-1) तथा वित्तीय सेवा प्रभाग (डिविजन्ड उपक्रम-2) को भी, समकत कर्पोरेटिव लिमिटेड (परिणामी कंपनी-1) तथा मै. समग्र कैपिटल लिमिटेड (परिणामी कंपनी-2) में क्रमशः मिला दिया जाएगा।
 8. जहाँ भी जरूरी हुआ, पूर्व तिमाही/अवधि/वर्ष के आंकड़े पुनर्वरीकृत/पुनर्व्यवस्थित किए गए हैं।

निधि: 30.5.2017
 स्थान: नई दिल्ली
www.bblimited.com
infoblb@bblimited.com



स्टेट ट्रेडिंग कार्पोरेशन ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड
 (भारत सरकार का उद्यम)
 (CIN: L74899DL1956GOI002674)
 जवाहर न्याय भवन, टाटस्टीय मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001
 दूरभाष: 23313177, फ़ैक्स: 011-23701123, ई-मेल: co@stc.gov.in, वेबसाइट: www.stc.co.in

31.03.2017 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष हेतु एकल एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सार

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल				समेकित	
		31.03.2017 को समाप्त तिमाही (बतेखानरीक्षित)	31.03.2018 को समाप्त तिमाही (बतेखानरीक्षित)	31.03.2017 को समाप्त वर्ष (बतेखानरीक्षित)	31.03.2016 को समाप्त वर्ष (बतेखानरीक्षित)	31.03.2017 को समाप्त वर्ष (बतेखानरीक्षित)	31.03.2018 को समाप्त वर्ष (बतेखानरीक्षित)
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	
1.	प्रचालनों (निवल) से कुल आय	2,885.34	728.06	8,048.93	10,825.68	8,048.98	10,825.90
2.	कर के बाद सामान्य गतिविधियों से निवल लाभ/(हानि)	7.95	16.66	(165.54)	17.86	(728.31)	(462.22)
3.	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि)	7.95	16.66	(165.54)	17.86	(728.31)	(462.22)

33 के अधीन स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास दायर तिमाही/एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइटों www.nseindia.com तथा संक्रमण तिथि 1 अप्रैल, 2015 के साथ 1 अप्रैल, 2015 तथा सहायकों के लिए लागू है। 31 मार्च, 2017 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए प्रकाशित आंकड़ों को लेखा मानक (निवेल) 2015 के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है। इन परिणामों के साथ 31 मार्च, 2017 को समाप्त तिमाही के प्रकाशित वर्ष से तिथि के आंकड़ों का तुलना के लिए प्रकाशित किया गया है।

समेकित	समेकित
31-03-2016 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखा परीक्षित)	31-03-2016 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखा परीक्षित)